Position

Maintenance Lead

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance
OCC - Building
Maintenance

Total Wages

$78,179

$68,802

$64,421

$63,559

$63,154

$63,016

$61,166

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7,372
$7.534
$6,673
$7,034
$6,715

$6,756

$6,756



