Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Lead		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$78,179	\$7,372
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$68,802	\$7,534
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$64,421	\$6,673
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$63,559	\$7,034
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$63,154	\$6,715
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$63,016	\$6,756
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	OCC - Building Maintenance	\$61,166	\$6,756